
अंत र  िवभाग / DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 
रा ीय सुदूर संवेदन के   / NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 

बालानगर, हैदराबाद / BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500  037 
 

ई- य िनिवदा सूचना 
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

                          
एनआरएससी/ य/ई- न वदा/2018                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2018                  दनांक/Date:27.12.2018                           
 
इसरो के ई- य पोटल पर िन  ई-िनिवदाए ं उपल ध ह।    
The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO: 
 

संपूण िववरण के िलए  लॉग ऑन कर /For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in                                                                             
 

   Sd/-                
                                                                                                                             धान, य एवं भंडार/ 
                                                                                                  HEAD, PURCHASE & STORES 

 

 
SL. 
NO 

 
TENDER  
NUMBER 

 

 
DESCRIPTION 
                       
 

DATE  &  
TIME OF  
TENDER 
RELEASE 

 
   TENDER  
SUBMISSION   

 
MODE OF 
TENDERING 
 

01. NRSC/PUR/ 
2018E0427301 
PT-318 

Provision of site 
engineers for Bhuvan 
Scaleup activities for 
3 years.   

28.12.2018 
15:30 hrs 

FROM 
28.12.2018 
15:31 Hrs   
TO 
21.01.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT– Two part 

02. NRSC/PUR/ 
2018E0427801 
PT-319 

Operational 
Maintenance of 
Bhuvan Data Center 
at NRSC Shadnagar 
for 2 years 

28.12.2018 
15:30 hrs 

FROM 
28.12.2018 
15:31 Hrs   
TO 
21.01.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT– Two part 

Pre-bid meeting shall be arranged at NRSC, ES Shadnagar Campus for Tender enquiry No : 
2018E0427301 on 10.01.2019 at 11.00 hrs and For Tender Enquiry No: 2018E0427801 on 
10.01.2019 at 12.00 hrs respectively. The quotations of those vendors who have not 
participated in pre-bid meeting shall not be considered for further processing.  


